
 
 

2025-2026 Petition Review Committee Schedule 

All petitions must be submitted via the appropriate form found online by navigating to:  

• www.FSW.edu/Helpdesk  

• Select "Services" 

• Select "Registrar" 

• Select "Students: Petitions - Exceptions to Academic Policy.” 

 

To be accepted for review, petitions must include all required elements as noted in the 

instructions within each form. 

 

Submission Deadline 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Registrar's Office will  

Notify Students 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Tues. Sept. 2, 2025 Fri. Sept. 26, 2025 

Mon. Oct. 6, 2025 Fri. Oct. 31, 2025 

Mon. Nov. 3, 2025 Tues. Nov. 25, 2025 

Mon. Dec. 1, 2025 Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 

Mon. Jan. 5, 2026 Mon. Jan. 12, 2026 

Thurs. Jan. 15, 2026 Fri. Jan. 30, 2026 

Mon. Feb. 2, 2026 Fri. Feb. 27, 2026 

Mon. Mar. 2, 2026 Fri. Mar. 27, 2026 

Mon. Apr. 6, 2026 Thurs. Apr. 30, 2026 

Mon. May 4, 2026 Fri. May 29, 2026 

Mon. June 1, 2026 Fri. June 26, 2026 

Mon. July 6, 2026 Fri. July 31, 2026 

Mon. Aug. 3, 2026 Wed. Aug. 12, 2026 

Fri. Aug. 14, 2026 Fri. Aug. 21, 2026 

 

http://www.fsw.edu/Helpdesk

